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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
JANUARY 4, 2021 TO JANUARY 6, 2025

JOANNE ALBANESI
MITCHELL BOLINSKY

WILLIAM BRIMMER JR

ROBIN BUCHANAN
GREGORY J BUNGER
ROSS CARLEY

LEREINE FRAMPTON
CHERYL JOHNSON
KEVIN KOHN

ROBERT MOREY
BARBARA O’CONNOR
TERRENCE L SAGEDY
DEBORAH STIEWING
TIMOTHY STAN

IAN A WOICIK

203-304-1401
203-364-0287
203-313-2239
203-426-6195
203-270-0189
203-417-1383

203-426-3976

203-426-2097 / 512-2819

203-426-7069
203-426-8005
203-426-1515
404-234-7345
203-426-3074
203-993-0461
203-252-0639



